Kosnic‘g

KBHDDC5S65
Circular Cast Bulkhead, Cage Option, Black, IP65

Product Overview

Kosnic's LED Bulkhead with emergency option offers a low maintenance and robust solution to lighting in corridors, staircases, security
zones and thoroughfares. The standard fittings are IP65 rated and exclusively for use with Kosnic LED DD lamps, which are available with
or without microwave sensors. The fittings are also available with the option of a built-in emergency module.

Features

Ideal enclosure for Kosnic LED DD lamps.
IP65
IK10
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Unit D2 Kennetside, Bone Lane
Newbury, Berkshire
T: 01635 523 713 E: sales@kosnic.com W: http://www.kosnic.com



Specifications

Shape / Type
Colour Finish
Diffuser

Input Voltage
Emergency

IP Rating
Class Protection
IK Rating
Depth (mm)
Diameter (mm)
LOR (%)

Ambient Temperature
0

Packaging

Outer Box Length (mm)

Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Height (mm)
Volume

Box Quantity

Outer Box Weight (kg)
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KBHDDC5S65-BLK
Bulkhead
Black

Opal

220-240Vac 50-60Hz

No

IP65

Class |

IK10

172

363

24

-20to 40

KBHDDC5S65-BLK

530

390

395

0.0816465

3

14.7



KBHDDC5S65-BLK
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